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Helping you is what we do

Elaine Jones
Sales Representative
Office 905.877.8262
Mobile 416.951.1633
Email elainejones@royallepage.ca
www.elainejones.ca

TURN KEY CONDO!
Move in Ready! Two Bedrooms with Great Features including Crown Moulding And Modern
Paint Colours. A Beautiful Space! This Condo had a Trendy Look With A Fireplace In The
Family Room. Master Bedroom Has A Large Closet And Picture Windows. To Call Home.
Call Elaine Today.

$211,500 Julie Scarlett*
905.699.9010
*Sales Representatives
Main: 905.877.8262
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"Moving Beyond Expectations"
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ddilbey@royallepage.ca
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REFUGE FROMTHE CITY
4+1 bdrm/4-bath 4,800 SF home on 2 acres. Living
rm w/19’ cathedral ceilings & FP. Granite counter,
kitchen w/large eat-in area, SS appls, chef’s desk
& WO to a 1600 SF deck. Hrdwd flrs accent a
stately dining rm. Distinctive great rm w/wet bar &
FP. Luxurious master 5 pc & WI closet. WO bsmnt
offers sep entry, 5th bdrm, 4 pc & RI for wet bar/kit
(great for in-laws). 3 car garage & efficient geother-
mal heating & cooling. Mins to Golf courses, town,
GO & 401. Paved rd. MLS# X2881865

NESTLED ON 30 ACRES - MILTON
You Will Have To Learn To Take Compliments
Because You’ll Be Getting Plenty Thanks To The
Great Landscaping & Views This Bungalow Offers
On 1.2 Acres. Family Meals Are More Enjoyable In
The Formal Dining Room. You’ll Enjoy An
Impressive Formal Living Room W/Hardwood
Flooring, Fireplace & Large Windows With Walk Out
To A Large Deck Area & Hot Tub. Cozy Family
Room, Master Suite With Luxurious 5 Pc Ensuite
W/Heated Floors &Walk-In Closet. MLS# X2918332

$949,000

$689,000

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2 - 4 PM
4943 ERIN ERAMOSA TOWNLINE

Royal LePage’s 6th Annual National Garage Sale
for Shelter was a great success!

Royal LePage Meadowtowne Realty would like to thank everyone who came to our
Garage Sale and supported the cause. We would also like to thank all of the companies that have
graciously donated gifts and food items to our annual Garage Sale. Without your donations, our

contribution to the Shelter Foundation and success would not have been possible. Thank you very much!

Money we Raised for our local shelterterter: $5,275.84

Royal LePAge Nationally Raised overr $315,0000 for local

women’s shelterS

Thank You Halton Hills!

Companies we’d like to thank

$389,900
95 Sargent Rd

Great location, walk
to school. 3 Bdrm
bungalow, separate

entrance to
basement. Fully

detached garage. Hardwood in bdrm & lv rm. Eat
in Kitchen. Newer windows, doors, roof, kitchen,
garage, front & side doors and driveway . Garage

is heated.

Master w/walk in and 4pc ensuite. Walk-out to
balcony from 2nd bdrm. Garage & private drive.

$379,900
35 Dominion Grdns.
3 Bdrm end unit.
Nice St. Fin bsmt.
Lrg open living

area w/walk out to
deck & fenced

yard.
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